
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) VR Technology Limited 

We (b) 
Martin Richard Buttriss 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insof House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04824502 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 19 April 2013 

\ Date _ 19 April 2013 
Z 

Pa 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 

39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

I\ 
7 N 

For Official Use 

Liqthdation Section Post Room 

hn ! 
wasra0t3 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 1 ' Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
VR Technology Limited 

Statement as to affairs of VR Technology Limited 

on the 19 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NICHOLAS JOHN BUSHELL 

Signed ME Beee 
—-_ 

Dated 19 April 2013 

Signature Ny Date 19 April 2013 



VR Technology Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Cash in Hand 

Cash at Auctioneers 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature NFUSue 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nil Nu 

2,071 2,071 

1,278 1,278 

3,500 3,500 | 

60,000 60,000 | 

66,849 i 

Date 19 April 2013 



1 

Ai ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 66,849 

Preferential creditors: 

Nil 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 66,849 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Natwest Bank Nil 

Nil 

66,849 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loan 136,865 

Director's Loan 187,767 

ECC Sales 165 

PAYE/NIC 118,966 

Trade Creditor §3,228 

VAT 26,327 

(523,319) 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (456,470) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary "A" 433 

Ordinary "B” __ 433 
(866) 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members (457,336) 

Signature. NF4zL.. Date 19 April 2013 



4124 SpHOM 
BOZ 

Sa01A196 
sty YBNeWUED 

‘ 
X
8
8
 
7
L
H
E
 

° 
OF O89 LS 

‘188109 "J10Od 
‘euo}syleg ‘peoy syuEqnUES gE 

Pry evounelid 

‘umopsiireny ‘peoy 

puelkay 
Z 

Ss0INqUISI 
Kull 

‘ 
d
e
 

° 
0€ E€0'€S 

ZLHG 
‘19810 "3NOOd 

‘BuO|SyEd ‘peoy YsMIYL 
pewun) Buneid Aewepty 

*B ONUEASY 

'peow ISAM UINOS 1eAID BBL-BZL “ied engi 
| 

PENT 
OIN) IeEuoNewer4! THA 

‘aHon, ‘Aenoued 
E0E-10E 

VLIS 

AH6 
bLHE 

0 
08 

Bris 
Yasi0g 

‘
3
1
0
0
 
‘auo}sed 

‘peoy 
Y
N
O
W
a
L
N
E
g
 

96 
SULEIY 

BINDES 

BOUAUIY JO SAIEIS 
PAU 

‘O1OZ) 
HUOA 

9 
00 sze3 

MAN 
‘wepiaysury 

"2a 
UOSP3 

ZG 6S 
XOG 

Od 
SyoMAsIOH 

eborEIeS 

890 
ZtHa 

3asi0q 
9 

Ov 625 
"31004 

‘ale}s'3 [eU}sNpUY PIayNN 
‘peoy 

UosUag 
GZ 

Pay] 
Buyjooy jjemues 

“SPUBIDIN SEM 

‘AUNESANGAM 
‘enuany oyloeg 2 

uorsiaiq Arddng 
Jaren xessayy 